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ANEXO III - EDITAL N2 22/2008 - RECLASSIFICACAO DOS CANDIDATOS

(DEF)

NRE

NOME

CLASS NOTA
APUCARANA

ELISANGELA APARECIDA VALIM

1 60,75

AREA M. SUL

GILMAR CORREA

1 50,75
CASCAVEL

EDER LUIZ DOS SANTOS
1 60,25
CASCAVEL

SOLANGELA DOS SANTOS
1 73,25
CURITIBA

KELLER CRISTINE CHES
1 36,75

DOIS VIZINHOS
NICHELE GUARESKI

1 49,00
GUARAPUAVA
LISANDRESA CORDEIRO
1 61,25

IRATI

SILVIO CESAR MACHADO
1 50,75

IRATI

VALTER ZEAGINSKI

1 46,75
JACAREZINHO

OLEIDE CANDIDO

1 52,50
MARINGA

DISCIPLINA

FORMACAO DE DOCENTES

ADMINISTRACAO

ENFERMAGEM

FORMACAO DE DOCENTES

SECRETARIADO

FORMACAO DE DOCENTES

FORMACAO DE DOCENTES

ENFERMAGEM

FORMACAO DE DOCENTES

ENFERMAGEM

FORMACAO DE DOCENTES

MAGALY APARECIDA VERCESI CHIQUETTO

1 67,75
MARINGA

EDSON CRISTOVAO DA SILVA
2 61,50

MARINGA

MARINALVA NUNES DA SILVA
3 47,25

MARINGA

REGIANE UDO ZEVIANI

4 35,00

PATO BRANCO

EDSON FILHO DOS SANTOS

1 52,50

FORMACAO DE DOCENTES

FORMACAO DE DOCENTES

FORMACAO DE DOCENTES

FORMACAO DE DOCENTES

xoops.celepar.parana/migracao/seed_educacao/arquivos/File/editais/edital222008gs_anexo7.txt

INSC
RG

30730
84269212

18765
3356550

48013
82988157

49420
46335821

19657
70821354

93010
75995903

60864
76507368

64632
76103356

60001
73497523

70001
61926186

46021
40114483

46020
158584405

46018
42941956

45995
92401073

94299
68005701
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PITANGA FORMACAO DE DOCENTES 81060
ROSANA FERREIRA ORTIZ 85669311
1 54,25

PONTA GROSSA AGRICULTURA 26674  EDI
OSTROSHI 35409904
1 70,50

PONTA GROSSA AGRICULTURA 26679
MELISSA BERTI 71185184
2 65,25

PONTA GROSSA AGRICULTURA 22011
ZANDER HENRIQUE DE LIMA 88648110
3 52,50

PONTA GROSSA ENFERMAGEM 26779
ROSILDA LEMES DE FREITAS CALIXTO 53026613
1 40,25

PONTA GROSSA PECUARIA 22011
ZANDER HENRIQUE DE LIMA 88648110
1 40,25

UNIAO DA VITORIA FORMACAO DE DOCENTES 91289
MARCIA RAMOS FURTADO 88603443
1 47,25

IBAITI FORMACAO DE DOCENTES 70899
GLEIDISMARA VIEIRA HEIDGGER 34382000
1 52,00
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